



Deer Horn Announces Closing of \$182,000 Debenture Financing

Vancouver, BC, Canada, March 3, 2016 – Deer Horn Capital Inc. (CSE: DHC) (the "Company" or "Deer Horn"), announces that further to its news release of February 22, 2016, it has now closed its debenture private placement and has issued Series A 10% senior secured debentures in consideration for \$182,000. The Company paid \$14,560 in finder's fees in relation to this financing.

On behalf of the board of directors of Deer Horn Capital Inc.

"Tyrone Docherty"

Tyrone Docherty President, CEO & Director

For further information please contact:

Primary Contact

Tyrone Docherty
President
Deer Horn Capital Inc.
(604) 952 7221
tyrone.doccap@dccnet.com

Neither the Canadian Securities Exchange nor its regulations services accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.